UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Saratoga Springs
2022
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001028

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

4,665,111,650

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
41,753,267 4,895,893.82
261,689.39
47,576.35
8,264.70
317,550.44
4,578,343.38
COLLECTION RATE
93.51%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
335,473.62
267,748.00
13,003.84
(3,817.73)
612,407.73
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
200,996.97 5,836.20 206,833.17
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 5,397,584.28
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



