UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Saratoga Springs			TAX YEAR	2022	DATE:	March 31, 2023
	2022	2021	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001028	0.001359					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			4,665,111,650	42,233,806	41,753,267		4,895,893.82
TREASURER'S RELIE UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>.F</u>					261,689.39 47,576.35 8,284.70	317,550.44
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLL	ECTION						4,578,343.38
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION	ON RAT			(COLLECTION RATE 93.51%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHIOR GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECT REALLOCATION OF PERSON TOTAL OTHER COLLECT	FIONS: NAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 335,473.62 267,748.00 13,003.84 (3,817.73)	612,407.73
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	IS				TAVEC	DENIA INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLE	ECTION:				TAXES 200,996.97	PEN & INTEREST 5,836.20	206,833.17
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO F	RDA PROJECTS						
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							5,397,584.28

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER